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OTS Regions and Coordinators
Belinda Glenn  (916) 509-3014

bglenn@ots.ca.gov
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Lisa Dixon (916) 509-3013
ldixon@ots.ca.gov

Scott Riesinger  (916) 509-3017
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Patty Wong  (916) 509-3022
pwong@ots.ca.gov
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Northern California 
Law Enforcement Liaison

Ed Gebing
(916) 509-3027 

egebing@ots.ca.gov

State Departments
Mark Talan 

(916) 509-3029
mtalan@ots.ca.gov
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California Highway Patrol

Julie Schilling
(916) 509-3018

jschilling@ots.ca.gov
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Karen Coyle  (916) 509-3012

kcoyle@ots.ca.gov      

Southern California
Law Enforcement Liaison

Bill Ehart
(916) 509-3028 

behart@ots.ca.gov
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Santa Barbara

Ventura
Los Angeles

RiversideOrange
Mitch Zehnder (916) 509-3026
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Ron Miller  (916) 509-3020
rmiller@ots.ca.gov

Karen Coyle  (916) 509-3012
kcoyle@ots.ca.gov

Tony Sordello (916) 509-3019
tsordello@ots.ca.gov
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San Diego Imperial

mzehnder@ots.ca.gov
Kevin Yokoi  (916) 509-3024 

kyokoi@ots.ca.gov

Ron Johnson  (916) 509-3016
rjohnson@ots.ca.gov
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